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GIROLAMO FRESCOBALDI

(1583 - 1643)

Toccate d’Intavolature di Cimbalo
dal Primo Libro

Toccata prima
Toccata seconda
Toccata terza
Toccata quarta
Toccata quinta
Toccata sesta
Toccata settima

Toccata ottava

Total Time 00:58:37

Sergio Vartolo

clavicembalo

8:16
7:46
6:05
6:40
7:03
8:23
7:40
6:39
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